
2026/27 TUITION

PRIMARY
SCHOOL

SECONDARY
SCHOOL

2026/27 FEES

AGE GROUP ANNUAL TERMLY FEE (X3)

Nursery
Reception
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6
Year 7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10
Year 11
Year 12
Year 13

€ 12,200
€ 12,200
€ 14,300
€ 14,300
€ 16,350
€ 16,350
€ 17,455
€ 17,455

€ 4,067
€ 4,067
€ 4,767
€ 4,767
€ 5,450
€ 5,450
€ 5,818
€ 5,818

€ 18,490
€ 18,490
€ 18,490
€ 20,550
€ 20,550
€ 22,600
€ 22,600

€ 6,163
€ 6,163
€ 6,163
€ 6,850
€ 6,850
€ 7,533
€ 7,533

A small number of additional fees help support the school’s long-term development, 
secure enrolment, and optional services that enhance the overall school experience.

Our tuition reflects the quality of our teaching, the strength of our pastoral care, and the richness of 
opportunities available to every child. It supports a learning environment built to inspire, challenge, and 

prepare students for academic success and life beyond the classroom.

BYOD / Laptop (Y7 and above)
Uniforms
School Trips
Mandatory Exams (IGCSE, IB, Others)
Transport

School Books
School Resources
School Subscriptions
Non mandatory Internal Support 
Assessment Exams (GL)
City as a Classroom Trips

INCLUDED OTHER COSTS

Application Fee *
Enrolment Fee (1off) until 31st of March**
Food Service (x3)
Re-enrolment ***

€250
€2500
€540
€1,000

Application fee to start the Admissions Process. Non refundable.

Enrolment fee. New students only. 1st of April 2026 onward - €3,000

Current students, charged every March, to secure child’s place for the upcoming school year. The 

amount will be deducted from the tuition for the following year. Non-refundable)

*

**

***

admission@the-lisboan.school

+351 210 322 250


