

THE LISBOAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Our tuition reflects the quality of our teaching, the strength of our pastoral care, and the richness of opportunities available to every child. It supports a learning environment built to inspire, challenge, and prepare students for academic success and life beyond the classroom.

2026/27 TUITION

PRIMARY SCHOOL

SECONDARY SCHOOL

AGE GROUP	ANNUAL	TERMLY FEE (X3)
Nursery	€ 12,200	€ 4,067
Reception	€ 12,200	€ 4,067
Year 1	€ 14,300	€ 4,767
Year 2	€ 14,300	€ 4,767
Year 3	€ 16,350	€ 5,450
Year 4	€ 16,350	€ 5,450
Year 5	€ 17,455	€ 5,818
Year 6	€ 17,455	€ 5,818
Year 7	€ 18,490	€ 6,163
Year 8	€ 18,490	€ 6,163
Year 9	€ 18,490	€ 6,163
Year 10	€ 20,550	€ 6,850
Year 11	€ 20,550	€ 6,850
Year 12	€ 22,600	€ 7,533
Year 13	€ 22,600	€ 7,533

2026/27 FEES

A small number of additional fees help support the school's long-term development, secure enrolment, and optional services that enhance the overall school experience.

Application Fee *	€250
Enrolment Fee (1 off) until 31st of March **	€2500
Food Service (x3)	€540
Re-enrolment ***	€1,000

INCLUDED

School Books
School Resources
School Subscriptions
Non mandatory Internal Support
Assessment Exams (GL)
City as a Classroom Trips

OTHER COSTS

BYOD / Laptop (Y7 and above)
Uniforms
School Trips
Mandatory Exams (IGCSE, IB, Others)
Transport

* Application fee to start the Admissions Process. Non refundable.

** Enrolment fee. New students only. 1st of April 2026 onward - €3,000

*** Current students, charged every March, to secure child's place for the upcoming school year. The amount will be deducted from the tuition for the following year. Non-refundable)

+351 210 322 250

admission@the-lisboan.school